IPSOS S.A.

IPSOS S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000073298

Overview

2024/09/03 13:52:46

Price
54.25 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 7329

-1.27% (-0.70)

FR0000073298
IPS

Euronext Paris
EUR

Other

Stock

2,374 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

54.25 EUR (18)
54.30 EUR (76)
54.90 EUR
55.15 EUR
54.10 EUR
54.95 EUR
54.556858 EUR
10,148
553,643.00

268

2

70.00
60.00
50.00
40.00

30.00 ,M

20.00

;W’w
Af

Pﬂ |
»

1.’L|.

b
j
N

5Y

|

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000073298&ID_NOTATION=194690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000073298&ID_NOTATION=194690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3150c6a4afbaeb6414e71b597e150445a6913946afe4630f3f6e631ef3cd09b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db377d980af109056&time=1725451757&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9df6f663a8638afc071f52b3ad01e032b58fca69c8342fdbb51c2e8070bca43&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=508ce8b15f6a27705&time=1725451757&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=097b7024ff07978479275dbc9226e39465fcc6593e0cde5481b398a03b514d45&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac1906ec738325aef&time=1725451757&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=496d2b31eb5a590fd11cbe3c841325edd149970cb10c8be750f245152e3d92c2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3aa12b7a6978b72db&time=1725451757&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19da91289c8e54efd7af153d3d4f54f9d22984a163aa2f087bc189365ba18eff&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=86c3c1f4bc3308940&time=1725451757&tool=RSC

IPSOS S.A.

Details

2024/09/03 13:52:46

Price
54.25 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.27% (-0.70)

ISIN FR0000073298
Symbol IPS
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,374 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 54.25 EUR (18)
Ask (Ask size) 54.30 EUR (76)
Open 54.90 EUR
High 55.15 EUR
Low 54.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 54.95 EUR
VWAP 54.556858 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10,148
Trading volume 553,643.00
Number of trades 268
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -14.67% +17.41% +29.91%
Perf (abs.) -9.45 +8.15 +12.65
Beta 0.86 0.85 0.80
Volatility  24.70 25.09 27.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for IPSOS S.A.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Date

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/

Time

11:34

13:48

08:00

08:59

08:01

68.20 EUR (2024/05/28
53.85 EUR (2024/08/05
68.20 EUR (2024/05/28
41.50 EUR (2023/10/04

55.65 EUR (45,101
56.31 EUR (55,809
61.43 EUR (57,978

)
)
)
57.46 EUR (50,440)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

5425 EUR 0.01 3

5410 EUR 0.00 5

54.80 EUR 0.00 1

55.275 EUR 0.00 1

54.80 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409804
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6304
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657201
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657201
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252980

IPSOS S.A.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
07/24

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

08:01

08:05

18:17

13:52

08:11

13:25

54.80 EUR

54.85 EUR

65.11 USD

54.25 EUR

54.70 EUR

54.40 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.55

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142242223
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679118
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759104
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759104
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185064

IPSOS S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
IPSOS

99, Rue de L'Abbe Groult - 75739 Paris
Cedex 15

Telefon: + 33 1 53 68 19 45
Fax: + 33 153 68 01 82
E-mail: finance@ipsos.com
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mailto:finance@ipsos.com
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